
1 24 BABULAL ,SITARAM S/O BHORILAL - E/29 200RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001231

2 1 BHAIRURAM, KISHANLAL, KALYAN SAHAI S/O
JODHARAM

- E/205 162RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001301

3 1 BHAIRURAM, KISHANLAL, KALYAN SAHAI S/O
JODHARAM

- E/23 200RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001225

4 1 BHAIRURAM, KISHANLAL, KALYAN SAHAI S/O
JODHARAM

- E/25 200RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001227

5 1 BHAIRURAM, KISHANLAL, KALYAN SAHAI S/O
JODHARAM

- E/48 200RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001250

6 1 BHAIRURAM, KISHANLAL, KALYAN SAHAI S/O
JODHARAM

- C/21 450COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000396

7 1 BHAIRURAM, KISHANLAL, KALYAN SAHAI S/O
JODHARAM

- C/73 450COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000450

8 23 DEEPAK MATHUR S/O HARISHCHANDRA - E/47 200RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001249

9 28 GANGASAHAI S/O JAINARAYAN - E/79 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001314

10 2 GOPAL S/O JAGANNATH, RAJESH ,SURESH S/O
RAMSAHAI

- E/123 220RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001335

11 3 GOPAL SHARMA , RADHESHYAM S/O JAGDISH ,
SATYANARAYAN,OMPRAKASH S/O RAMSAHAI

- DC/38 24COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001105

12 20 HANUMAN SAHAI SHARMA S/O RAMNARAYAN
SHARMA

- E/26 200RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001228

13 20 HANUMAN SAHAI SHARMA S/O RAMNARAYAN
SHARMA

- C/115 150COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000382

14 4 HANUMAN SHARMA S/O CHANDA - E/185 162RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001294

15 4 HANUMAN SHARMA S/O CHANDA - E/124 220RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001336

16 5 HARNATH S/O JAGANNATH - E/256 450RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001458
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17 6 JAGDISH, GAURISHANKAR, OMPRAKASH,
MAHESHCHAND S/O CHOTHU

- C/93 450COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000468

18 26 KANARAM  S/O JAINARAYAN - E/214 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001416

19 9 MURARILAL AGRWAL S/O  LATE SHRI
PRABHUDAYAL AGARWAL

- C/113 150COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000380

20 21 OMPRAKASH, HEMRAJ ,SANJAY S/O MOHANLAL
SHARMA ,RATAN DEVI W/O MOHANLAL SHARMA

- E/54 200RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001256

21 21 OMPRAKASH, HEMRAJ ,SANJAY S/O MOHANLAL
SHARMA ,RATAN DEVI W/O MOHANLAL SHARMA

- C/114 150COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000381

22 10 RAMESHWAR SHARMA, SHANKAR LAL, BABULAL
,SUSHIL S/O KAJOD AND RAJESH, VINOD,
KAMLESH S/O GOPAL

- E/99 162RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001281

23 10 RAMESHWAR SHARMA, SHANKAR LAL, BABULAL
,SUSHIL S/O KAJOD AND RAJESH, VINOD,
KAMLESH S/O GOPAL

- C/98 150COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000473

24 10 RAMESHWAR SHARMA, SHANKAR LAL, BABULAL
,SUSHIL S/O KAJOD AND RAJESH, VINOD,
KAMLESH S/O GOPAL

- C/70 450COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000447

25 25 RAMSWAROOP  S/O JAINARAYAN - E/229 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001431

26 22 RAMSWAROOP,KANARAM,ROOPNARAYAN,GANG
ASAHAI S/O JAINARAYAN

- E/112 162RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001291

27 29 RAMU S/O GOPAL - E/242 450RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001444

28 27 ROOPNARAYAN  S/O JAINARAYAN - E/83 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001318

29 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- A/41 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000880

30 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- A/197 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000853

31 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- A/198 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000854
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32 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- A/200 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524000857

33 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/82 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001317

34 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/84 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001319

35 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/213 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001415

36 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/215 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001417

37 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/216 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001418

38 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/217 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001419

39 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/218 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001420

40 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/219 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001421

41 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/223 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001425

42 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/228 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001430

43 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/230 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001432

44 11 SHREE KRISHNAM BUILDTECH THROUGH
PARTNER GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/255 450RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001457

45 12 SIDDHANT BUILDCON THROUGH PARTNER
GIRISH BHUTRA

- E/91 162RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001273

46 31 SMT. BHAWANA GUPTA W/O SANDEEP GUPTA - DC/46 24COM. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001097

47 30 SMT. PRAMILA DEVI W/O SANTOSH CHAND - E/247 450RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001449
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48 19 SMT.SUSHILA W/O BABULAL - E/220 300RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001422

49 16 TARACHAND S/O JAGANNATH - E/270 525RES. 0 West Way
Heights

1524001472
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